
ROUND 06 STORO 85 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 1 - # 71 TRENTO A. - Husqvarna 14:19.297
Tempo Gara

1 1:46.260 13:49:36.113

2 1:35.224 13:51:11.337

3 1:32.610 13:52:43.947

4 1:32.532 13:54:16.479

5 1:33.520 13:55:49.999

6 1:33.114 13:57:23.113

7 1:33.265 13:58:56.378

8 1:34.909 14:00:31.287

9 1:33.812 14:02:05.099

 Po. 2 - # 95 LANTSCHNER M. - Husqvarna + 51.578
Dif. Primo

1 1:46.318 13:49:36.203

2 1:40.780 13:51:16.983

3 1:38.924 13:52:55.907

4 1:40.560 13:54:36.467

5 1:39.127 13:56:15.594

6 1:40.716 13:57:56.310

7 1:39.162 13:59:35.472

8 1:40.634 14:01:16.106

9 1:40.571 14:02:56.677

 Po. 3 - # 53 TSCHAGER L. - KTM + 56.033
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.320 13:49:35.122

2 1:40.627 13:51:15.749

3 1:42.617 13:52:58.366

4 1:40.400 13:54:38.766

5 1:40.591 13:56:19.357

6 1:40.666 13:58:00.023

7 1:40.702 13:59:40.725

8 1:40.161 14:01:20.886

9 1:40.246 14:03:01.132

 Po. 4 - # 7 LANTSCHNER J. - Husaberg + 1:09.672
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.730 13:49:39.622

2 1:42.232 13:51:21.854

3 1:40.939 13:53:02.793

4 1:43.410 13:54:46.203

5 1:42.968 13:56:29.171

6 1:40.963 13:58:10.134

7 1:41.752 13:59:51.886

8 1:40.377 14:01:32.263

9 1:42.508 14:03:14.771

 Po. 5 - # 269 DAL FITTO P. - KTM + 1:13.243
Dif. Primo

1 2:05.769 13:49:55.258

2 1:39.519 13:51:34.777

3 1:40.002 13:53:14.779

4 1:39.582 13:54:54.361

5 1:40.206 13:56:34.567

6 1:40.133 13:58:14.700

7 1:41.384 13:59:56.084

8 1:42.257 14:01:38.341

9 1:40.001 14:03:18.342

 Po. 6 - # 77 PIRCHER S. - Husqvarna + 1:16.197
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.330 13:49:36.948

2 1:43.419 13:51:20.367

3 1:41.967 13:53:02.334

4 1:43.337 13:54:45.671

5 1:41.894 13:56:27.565

6 1:42.510 13:58:10.075

7 1:43.714 13:59:53.789

8 1:44.153 14:01:37.942

9 1:43.354 14:03:21.296

 Po. 7 - # 222 MANFREDI S. - KTM + 1:16.830
Dif. Primo

1 1:43.818 13:49:33.486

2 1:40.383 13:51:13.869

3 1:40.901 13:52:54.770

4 1:39.255 13:54:34.025

5 1:40.368 13:56:14.393

6 1:41.110 13:57:55.503

7 1:58.026 13:59:53.529

8 1:44.975 14:01:38.504

9 1:43.425 14:03:21.929

 Po. 8 - # 94 OBERHUBER M. - Husqvarna + 1:18.489
Dif. Primo

1 1:47.733 13:49:38.089

2 1:43.102 13:51:21.191

3 1:42.713 13:53:03.904

4 1:43.621 13:54:47.525

5 1:42.510 13:56:30.035

6 1:41.896 13:58:11.931

7 1:42.426 13:59:54.357

8 1:45.397 14:01:39.754

9 1:43.834 14:03:23.588

 Po. 9 - # 27 RABENSTEINER M. - Husqvarna + 1:19.804
Dif. Primo

1 1:57.226 13:49:43.028

2 1:42.827 13:51:25.855

3 1:41.571 13:53:07.426

4 1:41.767 13:54:49.193

5 1:42.694 13:56:31.887

6 1:42.119 13:58:14.006

7 1:41.343 13:59:55.349

8 1:45.446 14:01:40.795

9 1:44.108 14:03:24.903

 Po. 10 - # 98 HERBST S. - Husqvarna + 1:21.028
Dif. Primo

1 1:49.788 13:49:39.947

2 1:43.183 13:51:23.130

3 1:42.437 13:53:05.567

4 1:42.935 13:54:48.502

5 1:43.182 13:56:31.684

6 1:43.739 13:58:15.423

7 1:43.397 13:59:58.820

8 1:44.366 14:01:43.186

9 1:42.941 14:03:26.127

 Po. 11 - # 228 ZONTA P. - KTM + 1:21.780
Dif. Primo

1 1:54.118 13:49:44.160

2 1:45.094 13:51:29.254

3 1:41.697 13:53:10.951

4 1:43.042 13:54:53.993

5 1:40.160 13:56:34.153

6 1:43.333 13:58:17.486

7 1:42.870 14:00:00.356

8 1:43.362 14:01:43.718

9 1:43.161 14:03:26.879

Fastest lap: 1:32.532 
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ROUND 06 STORO 85 - Gara 1

Laptmes

Giro Ora del giorno

Ordinato per posizone

Tempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo Giro Ora del giornoTempo

 Po. 12 - # 14 BELLEI F. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:12.860 13:50:02.473

2 1:40.660 13:51:43.133

3 1:40.119 13:53:23.252

4 1:42.634 13:55:05.886

5 1:37.345 13:56:43.231

6 1:38.031 13:58:21.262

7 1:37.874 13:59:59.136

8 2:19.574 14:02:18.710

 Po. 13 - # 5 GRUBER A. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:56.594 13:49:47.116

2 1:48.997 13:51:36.113

3 1:45.741 13:53:21.854

4 1:48.628 13:55:10.482

5 1:47.239 13:56:57.721

6 1:48.309 13:58:46.030

7 1:47.937 14:00:33.967

8 1:48.228 14:02:22.195

 Po. 14 - # 333 BONOMETTI S. - KTM + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.274 13:49:51.334

2 1:49.505 13:51:40.839

3 1:48.404 13:53:29.243

4 1:48.580 13:55:17.823

5 1:46.437 13:57:04.260

6 1:47.294 13:58:51.554

7 1:49.644 14:00:41.198

8 1:51.806 14:02:33.004

 Po. 15 - # 33 NORIS A. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 2:01.381 13:49:51.885

2 1:52.743 13:51:44.628

3 1:51.022 13:53:35.650

4 1:55.558 13:55:31.208

5 1:51.922 13:57:23.130

6 1:52.469 13:59:15.599

7 1:50.199 14:01:05.798

8 1:52.866 14:02:58.664

 Po. 16 - # 181 DE TONI J. - Husqvarna + 1 Lap
Dif. Primo

1 1:51.976 13:49:42.257

2 1:47.540 13:51:29.797

3 1:48.548 13:53:18.345

4 1:49.825 13:55:08.170

5 1:48.716 13:56:56.886

6 1:48.602 13:58:45.488

7 2:13.569 14:00:59.057

8 2:30.083 14:03:29.140

 Po. 17 - # 18 COSTARAOSS A. - KTM + 2 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:07.985 13:49:58.854

2 1:58.829 13:51:57.683

3 3:16.465 13:55:14.148

4 1:59.225 13:57:13.373

5 2:01.704 13:59:15.077

6 1:53.618 14:01:08.695

7 2:03.620 14:03:12.315

 Po. 18 - # 85 SCALFI E. - Kawasaki + 3 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 2:15.051 13:50:06.906

2 2:13.833 13:52:20.739

3 3:37.138 13:55:57.877

4 2:14.392 13:58:12.269

5 2:15.348 14:00:27.617

6 2:12.378 14:02:39.995

 Po. 19 - # 122 LORENZ G. - Kawasaki + 4 Laps
Dif. Primo

1 5:33.248 13:53:24.566

2 2:37.291 13:56:01.857

3 2:42.500 13:58:44.357

4 2:39.758 14:01:24.115

5 2:55.003 14:04:19.118

Fastest lap: 1:32.532 
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